
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

61

231

02

76

62

2

58

35

05

141

204

142

81

40

73

82

PIC

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

2

4

5

3

Name

Doug Campbell

David Bland

Les Gonda

George Braithwaite

Lee Talbot

Ross Bremer

James Cullen

Tom Benjamin

Dan Albright

Ed Rohling

Bob Breed

Mike Blair

Rob Mocas

Jerry Richards

David Bearden

Bill Abel/David Levian

Class

8CP

8BP

8AP

8AP

8BP

8BP

8BP

8BS

8CP

8AP

8RS

8RS

8BS

8AP

8AP

8BS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

5

4

2

Best Tm

1:40.087

1:40.843

1:40.806

1:41.962

1:42.751

1:42.878

1:44.178

1:46.233

1:47.307

1:49.110

1:50.343

1:50.633

1:46.959

1:40.564

1:50.451

1:50.865

Yr

64

69

73

70

67

72

72

69

71

79

72

77

67

72

73

66

Model

Ginetta G4

Porsche 911R

MGB/GT V8

Porsche 914/GT rdstr

Ginetta G4

Ford Escort

Porsche 914/6

Alfa Romeo GTV

Porsche 911T

Porsche 911SC

BMW 2002

BMW 323 Euro

Alfa Romeo GTV/GTAm

MGB/GT V8

Porsche 911RS

Alfa Romeo GTV

City

Highlands

Fisherville

Keswick

Vista

McLean

Atlantic Beach

Burlingame

Boulder

Atlanta

Raleigh

Simpsonville

Hudson

Flowery Branch

Brentwood

Indianapolis

ST

NC

KY

VA

CA

VA

FL

CA

CO

GA

NC

SC

OH

GA

TN

IN

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Race Director: Carl Jensen

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

2.813

Avg. Speed

89.427

Best Lap Tm

1:40.087

Best Spd

91.361

Best Lap by

61 - Doug Campbell

2010 SVRA Road Atlanta Season Finale

Group  8

Optima Battery Sprint Race

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:48:12

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

10/17/2010 12:45 PM


